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	T.C.

PAMUKKALE ÜNİVERSİTESİ

Denizli Sağlık Hizmetleri MYO


	   


………………..….  SINAVI NOT VERME FORMU
Bölümü: 
Dersin Kodu
Dersin Adı



   Öğretim Yılı/Dönemi
Sınav Tarihi/Saati








   2021-2022 / BAHAR
….07.2022 / ……….
	Sıra No
	Öğrenci No
	Programı
	Adı Soyadı
	Başarı

Puanı (Rakam) / Notu (Harf)
	Sınava

GİRDİ/

GİRMEDİ

	1
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	
	
	

	13
	
	
	
	
	

	14
	
	
	
	
	

	15
	
	
	
	
	

	16
	
	
	
	
	

	17
	
	
	
	
	

	18
	
	
	
	
	

	19
	
	
	
	
	

	20
	
	
	
	
	


Öğretim Sorumlusunun







Tarih : … /... / …….  
Adı Soyadı : 
İmza
